GREEN ACRES REHAB AND NURSING LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare - Part A bad debts
HMO Commercial

HMO Medicare

HMO Medicaid

Hospice

Total current year

Prior years
Medicaid
Medicare - Part A
HMO

Private

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$

$

425,272
5,065,492
2,702,475

12,348,678
(480,412)
363,908
3,017,013
148,070
1,007,769

24,598,265

374,505
45,672
(69,202)

(362,731)
(11,756)

429,786
104,891
534,677

25,121,186



