

GREEN ACRES REHAB AND NURSING LLC**(a limited liability company)****REVENUES****YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024****Current year**

Medicaid	\$ 425,272
Medicaid - Managed Care	5,065,492
Private	2,702,475
Medicare - Part A	12,348,678
Medicare - Part A bad debts	(480,412)
HMO Commercial	363,908
HMO Medicare	3,017,013
HMO Medicaid	148,070
Hospice	<u>1,007,769</u>

Total current year24,598,265**Prior years**

Medicaid	374,505
Medicare - Part A	45,672
HMO	(69,202)
Private	<u>(362,731)</u>
	(11,756)

Miscellaneous

Therapy	429,786
Other	<u>104,891</u>
	534,677

TOTAL REVENUES\$ 25,121,186